FEMORAL
PEDAL
BRACHIAL
RADIAL
CE MARK CLEARED
5 F
Devices with 5F Sheath Compatibility or smaller
5 F

>   Atraumatic tip with a small entry profile
Designed to provide better access to lesions while
mitigating vessel damage
>  0.018” Guidewire Compatibility
Negates necessity for wire exchange
>  Enhanced visualization
Barium Sulfate (BaSO4) incorporated into entire catheter
length
ORDER INFORMATION
SCQ
Support Catheter
Length
(cm)
Product
code
25 SCQ025A5
35 SCQ035A5
55 SCQ055A5
90 SCQ090A5
110 SCQ110A5
130 SCQ130A5
160 SCQ160A5
190 SCQ190A5
Smaller is Better
5F SHEATH COMPATIBILITY OR SMALLER
Access through the Radial, Brachial, Femoral or Pedal
artery: Our Micro-Invasive Technology is focused on reducing